
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ergebnisse 

Öst. Meisterschaften 

IPSC - OPEN – Senioren 

IPSC - Production 

IPSC - Classic 

 

Ort:    Graz - Puntigam 

Datum:   12. – 14. Oktober 2018 

 

Durchführender Landesverband:   Steiermark 



Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
OPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By Category

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

767,3653 140 PRASCHINGER, Edgar AUTS NOE1 100,00
740,3641 175 Eisl, Alexander AUTS NOE2 96,48
736,2996 222 SLAMA, Claus AUTS W3 95,95
725,7135 182 Kraushofer, Roland AUTS NOE4 94,57
711,4775 209 Leutgeb, Ralph AUTS W5 92,72
673,8529 31 Ebner, Christoph AUTS ST6 87,81
673,7184 88 AIGNER, Michael AUTS NOE7 87,80
639,2873 114 BRUNMAYR, Gerhard AUTS OOE8 83,31
625,6101 133 Nestl, Martin AUTS ST9 81,53
570,9915 116 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar AUTS OOE10 74,41
427,8688 147 KRAL, Andreas AUTS NOE11 55,76
323,0874 153 Wagner, Harald AUTS OOE12 42,10

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
OPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By CategoryOPEN -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors CategorySuper Seniors CategorySuper Seniors CategorySuper Seniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

706,0637 66 VOLK, Franz AUTSS ST1 100,00
626,9110 43 Fuchs, Anton AUTSS ST2 88,79
608,0631 44 Ranner, Kurt AUTSS ST3 86,12
601,5301 36 Stampfl, Alois AUTSS ST4 85,19
570,5253 231 Schwanneke, Roland AUTSS W5 80,80
550,8644 82 KUGLER, Wolfgang AUTSS B6 78,02
514,2141 178 Wilhalm, Rudolf sen. AUTSS NOE7 72,83
511,5805 150 Lichtl, Kurt AUTSS OOE8 72,46
503,6042 236 Sederl, Martin AUTSS NOE9 71,33
494,7394 179 Wilhalm, Klaus AUTSS NOE10 70,07
477,1916 173 Bauer, Reinhold AUTSS NOE11 67,58
308,6119 118 Einramhof, Manfred AUTSS OOE12 43,71
24,1074 35 Gingl, Gerhard AUTSS ST13 3,41

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 17:37
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Open DivisionOpen DivisionOpen DivisionOpen Division

2031,1997 OS1NOE1
740,3641 Eisl, Alexander
673,7184 AIGNER, Michael
617,1172 Aigner, Edeltraut

- KRAL, Andreas
1835,2033 OS1Stmk2

625,6101 Nestl, Martin
608,0631 Ranner, Kurt
601,5301 Stampfl, Alois

- Gingl, Gerhard
1143,2798 OS1OOE3

511,5805 Lichtl, Kurt
323,0874 Wagner, Harald
308,6119 Einramhof, Manfred

Page 1



Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 823,4303100,00 199 Thallinger, Benjamin AUT OOE
2 809,757798,34 5 ORIOL, Andreas AUT OOE
3 800,743097,24 4 HANDL PD, Reinhard AUTS OOE
4 794,169896,45 109 Rasovic PD, Bosko AUT NOE
5 768,288893,30 112 Messerschmidt, Martin AUT NOE
6 758,107392,07 170 STRANZ, Jürgen AUT B
7 750,706791,17 37 Gasteiger, Klaus AUT ST
8 746,085990,61 7 WINKLER, Manfred AUT OOE
9 746,046990,60 59 Stremitzer, Patrick AUT ST

10 719,741387,41 18 HEILIGENBRUNNER, Simon AUT NOE
11 710,643686,30 119 Hellwagner, Lukas AUT OOE
12 690,995183,92 108 Huber, Maximilian AUT NOE
13 685,999883,31 188 HOCHHOLDINGER, Walter AUTS OOE
14 678,769482,43 33 Koller, Hans Georg AUT ST
15 678,343582,38 167 Benesch PD, Thomas AUTS W
16 676,918982,21 192 POST, Gottfried AUTS OOE
17 675,133581,99 125 Mayr, Roman AUT OOE
18 665,994380,88 126 Reitter, Christoph AUT OOE
19 665,644780,84 159 Holub, Daniel AUT T
20 665,300680,80 51 Pöckl, Christoph AUT B
21 660,044180,16 23 Durda, Richard AUT OOE
22 658,398279,96 169 Lang PD, Johann AUTS B
23 651,191579,08 193 Stundner, David AUT OOE
24 649,151378,84 101 Thaler, Martin AUT W
25 646,470278,51 234 Hofer, H. Christian AUTS ST
26 642,371678,01 60 Pichler, Andreas AUT ST
27 637,835877,46 138 KLAUS PD, Thomas AUTS NOE
28 637,343877,40 121 Schwarz, Stefan AUT OOE
29 634,185477,02 93 KENDLBACHER, Florian AUTS SBG
30 631,041376,64 38 Hasenbacher, Thomas AUT ST
31 622,525875,60 221 KLÖSCH, Rupert AUT OOE
32 622,253575,57 123 Häupl, Thomas AUT OOE
33 610,321874,12 85 SICKINGER, Franz AUTS OOE
34 607,991373,84 71 Bittermann, Gerlinde AUTL B
35 602,959473,23 144 Ulreich, Rainer AUT NOE
36 601,963073,10 63 Mortsch, Martin AUT K
37 595,889372,37 139 Meissner, Martin AUT NOE
38 588,352371,45 12 Schmidt, Ferdinand AUTS ST
39 585,088571,06 226 Fuchsbichler_PD, Martin AUT ST
40 581,110970,57 83 Kutschi PD, Lukas AUT B
41 581,048170,56 73 Ehn, Martin AUT B
42 580,027170,44 122 Oberndorfer, Alexander AUT OOE
43 576,855370,06 49 Glocknitzer, Andreas AUT B
44 576,647670,03 14 HORVATH, Robert AUT B
45 575,204569,85 48 Durinovic, Mirco AUT B
46 568,141869,00 84 Prandstötter, Martin AUT B
47 564,657968,57 46 Cruz, Oliver AUT B
48 562,162868,27 124 Helminger, Markus AUT OOE

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

49 561,687668,21 67 Aschbacher_PD, Heiko AUTS ST
50 561,631568,21 212 Degen, Walter AUT ST
51 561,339568,17 96 Fischinger, Jürgen AUT W
52 559,376467,93 238 Hummer, Martin AUT OOE
53 552,825867,14 64 Mayrhofer, Christoph AUT NOE
54 551,837167,02 65 Perchthaler, Bernhard AUT K
55 547,065366,44 77 Honeder, Martin AUT NOE
56 546,516166,37 184 Praschinger PD, Edgar AUTS NOE
57 545,492666,25 6 SCHWARZ, Fabian AUT OOE
58 539,830865,56 136 ARLT, Reinhard AUTS NOE
59 538,870465,44 210 Vlasenko, Oleksandr AUT ST
60 538,688165,42 17 REITER, Doris AUTL B
61 537,989365,34 164 Molitor, Armin AUTS T
62 537,131065,23 50 Kleinl, Peter AUT B
63 533,684064,81 74 Gruber, Andreas AUT B
64 530,492064,42 155 Weißl, Martin AUT ST
65 526,627163,96 235 Kreuzberger, Thomas AUT T
66 523,534163,58 189 Käferböck, Günther AUTSS OOE
67 523,244363,54 194 Dörsch, Stefan AUT OOE
68 522,771363,49 203 Balazic, Peter AUTS ST
69 522,399363,44 217 Dieregger PR, Franz AUTS ST
70 522,398763,44 95 Conrad, Dirk AUTS W
71 521,562863,34 129 Roman, Leonardo AUT ST
72 519,114863,04 198 Stogmeyr, Manuel AUT OOE
73 517,408162,84 86 Astleitner, Christian AUT NOE
74 507,787461,67 104 Holim, Günter AUTS B
75 502,596161,04 224 Kornberger, Juergen AUT W
76 490,401259,56 25 Zagler, Siegfried AUTSS ST
77 487,407059,19 13 Fasching, Christian AUTS B
78 485,112558,91 208 Kochmann, Erwin AUT W
79 483,377458,70 232 Zupanc, Stefan AUT K
80 481,415158,46 99 Maurer, Christian AUTS W
81 476,868857,91 39 Gass, Norman AUT ST
82 471,004557,20 163 Lennert, Adam AUTSS T
83 470,871257,18 157 Wurm, Adrian AUTS ST
84 468,909356,95 79 Resch, Martin AUT NOE
85 463,602056,30 204 Feichtner, Franz AUTSS T
86 462,403056,16 202 RIEDEL, Ronald AUTSS SBG
87 458,548155,69 215 Wondrak, Andreas AUTS ST
88 453,480055,07 100 Schmidt, Franz AUTSS W
89 452,126154,91 213 Gaschler, Friedrich AUT ST
90 448,450354,46 158 Kreimer, Felix AUT ST
91 448,260354,44 21 ECKER, Wolfgang AUTS OOE
92 448,199454,43 40 Scholz, Brigitte AUTL ST
93 444,403653,97 32 ZEILINGER, Gregor AUT SBG
94 443,239853,83 216 Zvar, Daniel AUT ST
95 441,720453,64 70 Artner, Reinhard AUT B
96 426,758051,83 72 Danzer, Robert AUTS B

Page 2World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

97 425,735151,70 22 Steiner, Isabella AUTL OOE
98 420,777651,10 162 Kögl, Martin AUT T
99 420,773251,10 41 Schröfl, Alexander AUT ST

100 412,981250,15 152 Preuner, Manfred AUTSS OOE
101 409,294849,71 98 Leitner, Peter AUTS W
102 405,414349,23 151 Gross, Sophie AUTL OOE
103 400,563648,65 15 MUSITS, Tina AUTL B
104 398,735648,42 214 Rauscher, Alexander AUT ST
105 396,977948,21 45 Jud, Manfred AUTS ST
106 394,033047,85 24 Paumann, Andreas AUTS ST
107 386,350246,92 186 Veljic, Mikica AUTSS NOE
108 382,864346,50 57 Ihm, Roland AUTS OOE
109 376,759945,75 11 Rapp, Kurt AUTSS ST
110 367,476944,63 9 Javornik, Franz AUTSS ST
111 365,082344,34 190 LAISS, Dietmar AUTSS OOE
112 356,513243,30 166 Moser, werner AUT T
113 349,909142,49 8 Klimbacher, Josef AUTSS ST
114 348,622842,34 156 Kröpfl, Daniela AUTL ST
115 347,191042,16 225 Pavlik, Yvonne AUTL W
116 341,503041,47 220 Kogler, Gernot AUT ST
117 340,410641,34 228 Wondrak, Margit AUTL ST
118 328,216539,86 10 Kainz, Dieter AUT ST
119 290,165935,24 219 Schmidt, Wolfgang AUT ST
120 278,774833,86 47 Adelpoller, Jennifer AUTL B
121 250,809830,46 211 Krieger, Franz AUTS ST
122 202,796024,63 191 Wagner, Ulrike AUTL OOE
123 147,790517,95 218 Gorsche, Christian AUT ST

Page 3World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 17:37
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

General CategoryGeneral CategoryGeneral CategoryGeneral Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Production DivisionProduction DivisionProduction DivisionProduction Division

2379,2739 PHOOE1
823,4303 Thallinger, Benjamin
809,7577 ORIOL, Andreas
746,0859 WINKLER, Manfred

- Reitter, Christoph
2282,1999 PHNOE2

794,1698 Rasovic PD, Bosko
768,2888 Messerschmidt, Martin
719,7413 HEILIGENBRUNNER, Simon

- Huber, Maximilian
2175,5230 PHStmk3

750,7067 Gasteiger, Klaus
746,0469 Stremitzer, Patrick
678,7694 Koller, Hans Georg

- Hasenbacher, Thomas
1901,4536 PHBgld4

758,1073 STRANZ, Jürgen
575,2045 Durinovic, Mirco
568,1418 Prandstötter, Martin

- Kleinl, Peter
1888,8343 PHWien5

678,3435 Benesch PD, Thomas
649,1513 Thaler, Martin
561,3395 Fischinger, Jürgen

- Maurer, Christian
1667,2360 PHTirol6

665,6447 Holub, Daniel
537,9893 Molitor, Armin
463,6020 Feichtner, Franz

- Kögl, Martin
1153,8001 PHKtn7

601,9630 Mortsch, Martin
551,8371 Perchthaler, Bernhard

- HOFER, Hannes
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Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
PRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category

Ladies CategoryLadies CategoryLadies CategoryLadies Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

607,9913 71 Bittermann, Gerlinde AUTL B1 100,00
538,6881 17 REITER, Doris AUTL B2 88,60
448,1994 40 Scholz, Brigitte AUTL ST3 73,72
425,7351 22 Steiner, Isabella AUTL OOE4 70,02
405,4143 151 Gross, Sophie AUTL OOE5 66,68
400,5636 15 MUSITS, Tina AUTL B6 65,88
348,6228 156 Kröpfl, Daniela AUTL ST7 57,34
347,1910 225 Pavlik, Yvonne AUTL W8 57,10
340,4106 228 Wondrak, Margit AUTL ST9 55,99
278,7748 47 Adelpoller, Jennifer AUTL B10 45,85
202,7960 191 Wagner, Ulrike AUTL OOE11 33,36

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 17:37
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

Ladies CategoryLadies CategoryLadies CategoryLadies Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Production DivisionProduction DivisionProduction DivisionProduction Division

1547,2430 PLBgld1
607,9913 Bittermann, Gerlinde
538,6881 REITER, Doris
400,5636 MUSITS, Tina

- Adelpoller, Jennifer
1137,2328 PLStmk2

448,1994 Scholz, Brigitte
348,6228 Kröpfl, Daniela
340,4106 Wondrak, Margit

1033,9454 PLOOE3
425,7351 Steiner, Isabella
405,4143 Gross, Sophie
202,7960 Wagner, Ulrike
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Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
PRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

800,7430 4 HANDL PD, Reinhard AUTS OOE1 100,00
685,9998 188 HOCHHOLDINGER, Walter AUTS OOE2 85,67
678,3435 167 Benesch PD, Thomas AUTS W3 84,71
676,9189 192 POST, Gottfried AUTS OOE4 84,54
658,3982 169 Lang PD, Johann AUTS B5 82,22
646,4702 234 Hofer, H. Christian AUTS ST6 80,73
637,8358 138 KLAUS PD, Thomas AUTS NOE7 79,66
634,1854 93 KENDLBACHER, Florian AUTS SBG8 79,20
610,3218 85 SICKINGER, Franz AUTS OOE9 76,22
588,3523 12 Schmidt, Ferdinand AUTS ST10 73,48
561,6876 67 Aschbacher_PD, Heiko AUTS ST11 70,15
546,5161 184 Praschinger PD, Edgar AUTS NOE12 68,25
539,8308 136 ARLT, Reinhard AUTS NOE13 67,42
537,9893 164 Molitor, Armin AUTS T14 67,19
522,7713 203 Balazic, Peter AUTS ST15 65,29
522,3993 217 Dieregger PR, Franz AUTS ST16 65,24
522,3987 95 Conrad, Dirk AUTS W17 65,24
507,7874 104 Holim, Günter AUTS B18 63,41
487,4070 13 Fasching, Christian AUTS B19 60,87
481,4151 99 Maurer, Christian AUTS W20 60,12
470,8712 157 Wurm, Adrian AUTS ST21 58,80
458,5481 215 Wondrak, Andreas AUTS ST22 57,27
448,2603 21 ECKER, Wolfgang AUTS OOE23 55,98
426,7580 72 Danzer, Robert AUTS B24 53,30
409,2948 98 Leitner, Peter AUTS W25 51,11
396,9779 45 Jud, Manfred AUTS ST26 49,58
394,0330 24 Paumann, Andreas AUTS ST27 49,21
382,8643 57 Ihm, Roland AUTS OOE28 47,81
250,8098 211 Krieger, Franz AUTS ST29 31,32

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 17:37
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Production DivisionProduction DivisionProduction DivisionProduction Division

2163,6617 PS1OOE1
800,7430 HANDL PD, Reinhard
685,9998 HOCHHOLDINGER, Walter
676,9189 POST, Gottfried

- SICKINGER, Franz
1724,1827 PS1NOE2

637,8358 KLAUS PD, Thomas
546,5161 Praschinger PD, Edgar
539,8308 ARLT, Reinhard

- Veljic, Mikica
1653,5926 PS1Bgld3

658,3982 Lang PD, Johann
507,7874 Holim, Günter
487,4070 Fasching, Christian

- Danzer, Robert
1606,8582 PS1Stmk4

561,6876 Aschbacher_PD, Heiko
522,7713 Balazic, Peter
522,3993 Dieregger PR, Franz

- Wurm, Adrian
1385,1735 PS1Wien5

522,3987 Conrad, Dirk
453,4800 Schmidt, Franz
409,2948 Leitner, Peter
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Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
PRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By CategoryPRODUCTION -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors CategorySuper Seniors CategorySuper Seniors CategorySuper Seniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

523,5341 189 Käferböck, Günther AUTSS OOE1 100,00
490,4012 25 Zagler, Siegfried AUTSS ST2 93,67
471,0045 163 Lennert, Adam AUTSS T3 89,97
463,6020 204 Feichtner, Franz AUTSS T4 88,55
462,4030 202 RIEDEL, Ronald AUTSS SBG5 88,32
453,4800 100 Schmidt, Franz AUTSS W6 86,62
412,9812 152 Preuner, Manfred AUTSS OOE7 78,88
386,3502 186 Veljic, Mikica AUTSS NOE8 73,80
376,7599 11 Rapp, Kurt AUTSS ST9 71,96
367,4769 9 Javornik, Franz AUTSS ST10 70,19
365,0823 190 LAISS, Dietmar AUTSS OOE11 69,73
349,9091 8 Klimbacher, Josef AUTSS ST12 66,84

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
CLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match ResultsCLASSIC -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 819,1651100,00 52 REITER, Gerald AUT B
2 781,834795,44 34 HANDL, Reinhard AUTS OOE
3 757,507092,47 176 Rauscher, Dietmar AUT NOE
4 747,663291,27 76 Huber CD, Maximilian AUT NOE
5 742,983490,70 128 Fischer, Christoph AUT ST
6 723,364788,31 205 Benesch, Thomas AUTS W
7 722,818788,24 102 LANG, Johann AUT B
8 713,751187,13 135 RASOVIC, Bosko AUT NOE
9 700,420585,50 185 Kastner, Alexander AUT NOE

10 699,740785,42 20 Gebhardt, Jürgen AUT NOE
11 696,686785,05 1 Freiberger, Michael AUT ST
12 680,729283,10 181 KLAUS, Thomas AUTS NOE
13 675,573482,47 130 Volk  CD, Franz AUTSS ST
14 675,497082,46 107 Perchthaler CD, Bernhard AUT K
15 674,958182,40 78 Lindenbauer, Michael AUT NOE
16 670,223281,82 131 Volk CD, Alexander AUT ST
17 652,268179,63 19 Breitler, Christian AUTS NOE
18 650,861979,45 90 Zeindl CD, Stefan AUT K
19 647,518279,05 132 Pfeifer, Dietmar AUTS ST
20 626,210276,44 80 WALTER  CD, Andreas AUT NOE
21 624,274976,21 201 Hasenkopf, Robert AUTS SBG
22 601,483473,43 61 Biedermann, Thomas AUT K
23 586,539471,60 113 Weiss, Sascha AUT NOE
24 582,325171,09 142 Maschler, Stefan AUT NOE
25 575,920370,31 29 Lorenz, Otmar AUT B
26 575,059570,20 148 Kals, Gerhard AUT OOE
27 561,393768,53 229 DIEREGGER CD, Franz AUTS ST
28 559,320768,28 145 Ebner, Markus AUT NOE
29 534,735465,28 54 Schmidt, Jürgen AUT B
30 525,315364,13 75 FISCHER, Manfred AUTS NOE
31 521,498463,66 120 Meindl, Markus AUT OOE
32 495,245260,46 62 Egger CD, Thomas AUT K
33 486,397559,38 127 Weiss, Ingmar AUT OOE
34 481,074958,73 91 WOLFSGRUBER, Horst AUTS OOE
35 480,700958,68 154 Zagler CD, Siegfried AUTSS ST
36 478,688458,44 81 Schnaitt CD, Manuel AUT B
37 472,329657,66 111 Linke, Günther AUTS NOE
38 463,347456,56 187 Zelger, Martin AUT NOE
39 462,383456,45 3 Hofer, Christian AUTS ST
40 374,419945,71 237 Wagner  CL, Harald AUTS OOE
41 321,382839,23 197 Preuner CD, Manfred AUTSS OOE

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 17:37
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

General CategoryGeneral CategoryGeneral CategoryGeneral Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Classic DivisionClassic DivisionClassic DivisionClassic Division

2218,9213 CHNOE1
757,5070 Rauscher, Dietmar
747,6632 Huber CD, Maximilian
713,7511 RASOVIC, Bosko

- Kastner, Alexander
2117,9041 CHBgld2

819,1651 REITER, Gerald
722,8187 LANG, Johann
575,9203 Lorenz, Otmar

- Schnaitt CD, Manuel
2109,8933 CHStmk3

742,9834 Fischer, Christoph
696,6867 Freiberger, Michael
670,2232 Volk CD, Alexander

- Pfeifer, Dietmar
1927,8423 CHKtn4

675,4970 Perchthaler CD, Bernhard
650,8619 Zeindl CD, Stefan
601,4834 Biedermann, Thomas

- Egger CD, Thomas
1878,3926 CHOOE5

781,8347 HANDL, Reinhard
575,0595 Kals, Gerhard
521,4984 Meindl, Markus

- Weiss, Ingmar
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Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
CLASSIC -- Match Results By CategoryCLASSIC -- Match Results By CategoryCLASSIC -- Match Results By CategoryCLASSIC -- Match Results By Category

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

781,8347 34 HANDL, Reinhard AUTS OOE1 100,00
723,3647 205 Benesch, Thomas AUTS W2 92,52
680,7292 181 KLAUS, Thomas AUTS NOE3 87,07
652,2681 19 Breitler, Christian AUTS NOE4 83,43
647,5182 132 Pfeifer, Dietmar AUTS ST5 82,82
624,2749 201 Hasenkopf, Robert AUTS SBG6 79,85
561,3937 229 DIEREGGER CD, Franz AUTS ST7 71,80
525,3153 75 FISCHER, Manfred AUTS NOE8 67,19
481,0749 91 WOLFSGRUBER, Horst AUTS OOE9 61,53
472,3296 111 Linke, Günther AUTS NOE10 60,41
462,3834 3 Hofer, Christian AUTS ST11 59,14
374,4199 237 Wagner  CL, Harald AUTS OOE12 47,89

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 15, 2018 at 10:27
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
CLASSIC -- Match Results By CategoryCLASSIC -- Match Results By CategoryCLASSIC -- Match Results By CategoryCLASSIC -- Match Results By Category

Super Seniors CategorySuper Seniors CategorySuper Seniors CategorySuper Seniors Category

RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsClsCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitorPointsPointsPointsPoints%%%%

675,5734 130 Volk  CD, Franz AUTSS ST1 100,00
480,7009 154 Zagler CD, Siegfried AUTSS ST2 71,15
321,3828 197 Preuner CD, Manfred AUTSS OOE3 47,57

Page 1World Classification System used



Printed Oktober 16, 2018 at 17:37
STM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CDSTM OD/PD/CD
Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results

Seniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors CategorySeniors Category

TEAMTEAMTEAMTEAM

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

PointsPointsPointsPoints NameNameNameName

Classic DivisionClassic DivisionClassic DivisionClassic Division

1858,3126 CS1NÖ1
680,7292 KLAUS, Thomas
652,2681 Breitler, Christian
525,3153 FISCHER, Manfred

- Linke, Günther
1618,6577 CS1Stmk2

675,5734 Volk  CD, Franz
480,7009 Zagler CD, Siegfried
462,3834 Hofer, Christian

1176,8776 CS1OÖ3
481,0749 WOLFSGRUBER, Horst
374,4199 Wagner  CL, Harald
321,3828 Preuner CD, Manfred
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